

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: W.P No. 13573 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2024	<u>BVR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for Respondent no. 5 and 6, Post on 30.09.2024 in motion list. B/o Ms	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE